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Page 3 KykJya MwujeHa

Pattern Name:
Designed By:
Company:
Copyright:
Fabric:

Size:

Floss Used for Full Stitches:

Kykisia MuieHa
Julia Strekalova®
e—-PATTERN
Julia Strekalova®

Aida 14,

White

6lw X 109h Stitches
11.07w X 19.78h cm

14 Count,

Symbol Strands Type Number Color

OO EEECEOOEEOO.
KAr RENE RN M

Floss Used for Half Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

310
402
648
729
780
822
834
945
976
986
987
3047
3856
B5200

Black

Mahogany-VY LT
Beaver Gray-LT

0ld Gold-MD
Topaz-UL VY DK
Beige Gray-LT
Golden Olive-VY LT
Tawny

Golden Brown-MD
Forest Green-VY DK
Forest Green-DK
Yellow Beige-LT
Mahogany-UL VY LT
Snow White

Color

[] 2

DMC

822

Beige Gray-LT

Floss Used for Straight Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color

H— 1

DMC

310

Black

No commercial use.

For personal use only!

TONBKO IOJIg JIMYHOT'O MCIOJIB30BAaHUA.

MOVMIMM CXeMaMI,

Cnacubo!

[lepenpolaxa U KONMPOBaHME BallpelleHs !
HO TOJIBKO C yKa3aHMEeM aBTOpPa U aKTMBHOM CCHUIKM Ha MUCTOYHUK
https://epatternjs.ru/

Julia Strekalova®

You can share my patterns only with an author

indication and an active link to the source https://stitching.space/ Thank you!

Bel MOxeTe pmesmTbCHA
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Usage Summary
Strands Per Skein: 6
Skein Length: 795.0 cm

Type Number Full Half Quarter Petite Back(cm) Str(cm) Spec(cm) French Bead Skein Est.

BMoMCc 310 522 0 0 0 0.0 87.1 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JbMC 402 32 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JpMC 648 8 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JoMc 729 63 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
WoMC 780 71 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JpMC 822 199 38 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[lpMC 834 63 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JpMC 945 428 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EoMCc 976 74 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
WDMC 986 100 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
W oMC 987 230 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[1DMC 3047 217 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 3856 202 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[ ]DMC  B5200 1437 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
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Pattern Name:
Designed By:
Company:
Copyright:
Fabric:

Size:

MusieHa

Kykisia MuieHa

Julia Strekalova®

e-PATTERN

Julia Strekalova®

Aida 14, White

6lw X 109h Stitches

14 Count, 11.07w X 19.78h cm

Floss Used for Full Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color
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DMC 310 Black

DMC 402 Mahogany-VY LT

DMC 648 Beaver Gray-LT

DMC 729 0ld Gold-MD

DMC 780 Topaz-UL VY DK

DMC 822 Beige Gray-LT

DMC 834 Golden Olive-VY LT
DMC 945 Tawny

DMC 976 Golden Brown-MD
DMC 986 Forest Green-VY DK
DMC 987 Forest Green-DK

DMC 3047 Yellow Beige-LT
DMC 3856 Mahogany-UL VY LT
DMC B5200 Snow White

Floss Used for Half Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color

7

2

DMC 822 Beige Gray-LT

Floss Used for Straight Stitches:

Symbol Strands Type Number Color

1

DMC 310 Black

Julia Strekalova®

No commercial use. For personal use only! You can share my patterns only with an author

indication and an active link to the source https://stitching.space/

TONBKO IOJIg JIMYHOT'O MCIOJIB30BAaHUA.

MOVMIMM CXeMaMI,

https://epatternjs.ru/ . Cnacubo!

[lepenpomaxa M KOMMPOBAHME BAlpPEIEHH !
HO TOJIBKO C yKa3aHMEeM aBTOpa M AaKTMBHOM CCBUIKM HA MCTOUYHMK

Thank you!

Bel MOxeTe pmesmTbCHA
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Usage Summary
Strands Per Skein: 6
Skein Length: 795.0 cm

Type Number Full Half Quarter Petite Back(cm) Str(cm) Spec(cm) French Bead Skein Est.

BMoMCc 310 522 0 0 0 0.0 87.1 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JbMC 402 32 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JpMC 648 8 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JoMc 729 63 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
WoMC 780 71 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JpMC 822 199 38 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[lpMC 834 63 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JpMC 945 428 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EoMCc 976 74 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
WDMC 986 100 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
W oMC 987 230 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[1DMC 3047 217 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 3856 202 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[ ]DMC  B5200 1437 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000



